
Mini Investigation Checklist 
 

Section of Investigation: Date Due: Completed? Actions 

Choose an area of English 
Language that you are 
interested in listing possible 
Investigation Questions 

Monday 24th Feb   

Come up with Investigation 
Question 

Monday 2nd March  
 
 
 

 

Collection of Primary Data 
(incl. annotation and 
identification of themes) 

Monday 9th March  
 
 
 

 

Researched at least 6 
Theories outlining their 
Studies (2 should go into 
Introduction) 

Monday 9th March   

Written Introduction & 2 
Hypotheses 

Thursday 12th March 
 
 
 

  

Written Methodology Monday 16th March 
 
 
 

  

Written First Section of 
Analysis 
 
 

Thursday 19th March   

Written Second Section of 
Analysis 
 

Monday 23rd March 
 
 
 

  

Written Conclusion & 
Evaluation 
 
 

Thursday 26th March   

Academic Poster Draft 
 
 
 

Monday 30th March   

FINAL MINI 
INVESTIGATION DEADLINE 
 
 

Friday 3rd April at 
4:15pm 

  

 


